
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI 

FILEDa 
JUl. 11 2011 

The Staff of the Missouri Public Service 
Commission, 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

MIIIIOMrl Pb!~IIG. 
Service cemml§§lfifl 

Complainant, 

Case No. GC-2011-0098 
v. 

Laclede Gas Company, Laclede Energy 
Resources, The Laclede Group, 

Respondents. 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

Come now the undersigned attorney and firm and hereby enter their appearance on behalf 

of Applicant Lera Shemwell. 

Respectfully submitted, 

( ~/~-~);? {~t:d+~~c~ 
/Johrd5. Landwehr #29587 
~60K,VETTER,DOERHOFF 

& LANDWEHR, P.C. 
231 Madison Street 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 
(573) 635-7977 
(573) 635-7414 (Facsimile) 
jlandwehr@cvdl.net 

Attorneys for Applicant 
Lera Shemwell 
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Certificate of Service 

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that on this 11 111 day of July, 2011, a copy of the 
foregoing document was served upon all interested parties bye-mailing a true copy thereof to: 

Office of General Counsel 
Lewis Mills 
Cully Dale 
William J. Niehoff 
Michael C. Pendergast 
Rick E. Zucker 
Mark C. Darrell 

GenCounsel@psc.mo.gov 
opcservice@ded.mo.gov 
cully.dale@psc.mo.gov 
wniehoff@mmrltd.com 
mpendergast@lacledegas.com 
rzucker@lacledegas.com 
mdarrell@lacledegas.com 
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